
NADYA ZAHEER



THEATRE

EVENTS

FILM AND TELEVISION

Year

Height

Playing Age

Eye Colour

Hair Colour

Hair Type & Length

Language

Dialects & Accents

Vocal Type

Vocal Style

Dance

Special Skills

Training

Education

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2016

2015

2019

2018

171cm

17–26 years old

Dark Brown

Brown

Long

English (Spoken & Written), Malay (Spoken & Written)

Singaporean, Filipino, Malay, General American, Received Pronunciation

Mezzo-Soprano (D3–C6)

Contemporary Pop, RnB, Jazz, Indie Folk, Choral, Musical Theatre

Ballet (Beginner)

Broadway Jazz (Beginner)

Swimming, Cycling, Guitar, Ukulele, Roller Skating

Laban, Stanislavski and Uta Hagen training (Edith Podesta)

Knight-Thomspon Speechwork (Michael Kaplan)

Puppetry (Tan Beng Tian)

Improvisation (WillIam Landsman)

Strasberg (Kamil Haque)

Singing (Akiko Otao)

ABRSM Grade 3 Violin, ABRSM Grade 3 Theory with Distinction

 

LASALLE College of the Arts
BA(Hons) Musical Theatre 2018 – 2021

School of the Arts (SOTA)
International Baccalaureate 2012-2017

Title

Viral Songs : A Cycle

The Spitfire Grill 
(workshopped)

From Stage to Screen

Chicago

The Evolution 
of Musical Theatre

Seussical The Musical

Bukit Merah

Aida

Attention, A tension

Henry VI

The Noisy Ocean: 
Celebration Of Sound

LOL Doll Show 

Character

Ensemble

Percy Talbott

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ensemble

Ramli

Ensemble

Ensemble

Gloucester

Drummer-Actor

Queen Bee

Production Company

7/8 Collective

Lasalle College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

School of the Arts (SOTA)

School of the Arts (SOTA)

Resorts World Sentosa

Alikhan Live Entertainment Pte Ltd 

Director

Seong Hui Xuan

Claire Glenn

Rayann Condy

Nikki Snelson

Mariel Reyes

Edith Podesta

Jeremiah Choy

Joe Barros

Matthew Lyon

Harris Jahim

Resorts World Sentosa

Alikhan Suratee

NADYA ZAHEER nadyazaheer1@gmail.com

2021

2020

2020

2018

2018

A Phase In the Sun

I Love You, You’re Okay

Kin

Peanut

Sarah

Ensemble

Maya

Cameron’s Lookalike

Maria

Liza

The Shuffle Studio

LASALLE College of the Arts

Mediacorp Pte. Ltd.

LASALLE College of the Arts

The Substation

Shahrin Johry

Daniel Jenkins

Mediacorp

-

Andre Chong 
& Lim Zeharn


